
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Julius GARRAY
Pégase CO
Course : LD
Distance : 5810m
Time : 1:52:49 (19'25"/km)

22/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bert MARIEN 0:41:06
2. Rudy ROOMAN 0:44:10
3. Renaud VAN WETTER 0:44:57

1. 173 00:15:25 754m 20'27"/km
2. 159 00:05:52 00:21:17 264m 22'13"/km
3. 131 00:02:58 00:24:15 138m 21'30"/km
4. 162 00:04:52 00:29:07 230m 21'10"/km
5. 184 00:04:52 00:33:59 219m 22'13"/km
6. 166 00:06:56 00:40:55 449m 15'27"/km
7. 160 00:07:01 00:47:56 309m 22'42"/km
8. 150 00:03:27 00:51:23 128m 26'57"/km
9. 154 00:03:34 00:54:57 155m 23'01"/km

10. 167 00:06:58 01:01:55 375m 18'35"/km
11. 143 00:11:04 01:12:59 458m 24'10"/km
12. 158 00:07:55 01:20:54 518m 15'17"/km
13. 180 00:04:58 01:25:52 294m 16'54"/km
14. 168 00:05:07 01:30:59 231m 22'09"/km
15. 164 00:10:46 01:41:45 483m 22'17"/km
16. 170 00:02:51 01:44:36 158m 18'02"/km
17. 185 00:03:17 01:47:53 139m 23'37"/km
18. 165 00:03:55 01:51:48 267m 14'40"/km
19. 999 00:01:01 01:52:49 104m 9'47"/km
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